● PW-330ATXE-12V
PS/2 330W power supply for Pentium 4 processor
Ordering Guide
Specifications
PW-330ATXE-12V
330W  PS/2 Power Supply for Pentium 4 Processor Solution
◆ Input
Voltage 95~132/190~264V AC, switch selectable
F r e q u e n c y 47~63 Hz
Current Max. 10A/90V A C,   5A/230V AC
+ 5 V + 1 2 V - 5 V - 1 2 V + 5 V S B + 3 . 3 V
Max. Load 3 0 A 1 6 A 0 . 3 A 0 . 8 A                                                                          2 A 2 8 A
◆ DC Output Min. Load 0.1A             0 A 0 A 0 A 0.1 A 0 . 3 A
Max. Wa t t . +5V/+3.3V max. 200W,  total max. output 350W
◆ E ff i c i e n c y > 68% at full load
◆ Holdup Ti m e 16.7 ms minimum with full load
◆ Hi-Pot Te s t 1500VRMS, 50Hz, 1 min., from input to ground.
3000VRMS, 50Hz, 1 min., from input to outputs.
◆ Over Voltage Protection + 5 V: 5.6V~6.5V, +3.3V: 4V~4.5V, +12V: 13.5V~15.5V
◆ Over Circuit Protection Shut Down Power Supply
◆Over Load Protection     Total 5V/3.3V/12V combined output 105% - 160%
◆ M T B F > 100,000hrs
◆ Te m p e r a t u r e / H u m i d i t y Operating: +0 ~ +40˚C, 10%~90% non-condensing
Storage: -40 ~ +70˚C, 5% ~ 95% non-condensing
◆ Safety Approval UL / TUV / FCC / CE / CB
◆ Dimension (WxDxH) 150 x 86 x 140 mm, standard PS/2
Portwell, Inc.
3F, No. 92, Nei-Hu Rd., Sec.1
114 Taipei, Taiwan, R.O.C.
Te l : +886-2-2799-2020
Fax: +886-2-2799-1010
E-amil: info@mail.portwell.com.tw
American Portwell Technology, Inc.
38507 Cherry St., Suite D
Newark, CA 94560 USA
Te l : (510)790-9192
Fax: (510)790-9191
E-mail: info@mail.portwell.com
Portwell Japan, Inc.
101-0042 Ueda Build. 7F, 10-2 Kanda higashi
matsushita-cho chiyoda-ku Tokyo Japan
Te l : +81-3-5298-8071
Fax: +81-3-5298-8072
E-mail: sales@portwell.co.jp
F e a t u r e s
Support Intel Pentium 4 processor
Optional Auto range function
Dual-ball bearing fan
OVP on 3.3V/5V/12V
Optional over Temp. protection
2-year warranty
A p p l i c a t i o n
PC server
Industrial computer
PW-330ATXE-12V is the up-to-date power supply
that meets the new power consumption demand on
Pentium 4 processor. It's a standard PS/2 power
supply with full 330W ATX (Ver. 2.03) output for
server and industrial application, the most economical
for Pentium 4 processor based system. Want to
upgrade your M/B to Pentium 4 processor solution?
Try PW-330ATXE-12V, you will see the difference.